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
TRAVER BROS. CO.

Doug. '6886. 819 1st Nat Bank Bldg.
BEAUTIFUL apartment In exclu-

sive West Farnam location. All modern
convenience. Rental, $76. For particu-
lars call Mr. Moore, Douglas 2926.

HAMILTON APT3., fireproof; fine lawn and
flowers; best location; 24tb and Farnam
Prices reasonable. Call D. 1471.

and bath, $27.60. $6 extra hest-In- g

month. Bemls park. Dongla 6607.

FIVE-ROO- apartment, $25;Jriear P. O.
G. P. STEBBINS. 1610 CHICAGO BT.

North'
1 ROOM3 and bath, second floor. Steam

heated. $16 summer. 1821 Maple St.
Tyler 1812-- J.

Miscellaneous
TWO room with Accommodation

and 1 room with accommodation
tn the Coronado. 22d and Capitol avenue,
walking distance. $33.60 o $37.60.

BENSON & MYERS CO.
REALTORS.

424 Omaha Nat'l Bank Bldg. Qougla 746.

PETERS TRUST CO.,
Specialist In Apartment management

FOR RENT Business Property.
CORNER LOCATION
FARNAM STREET

First floor and cemented basement;
modern building, 40x110; will highly In-

terest auto accessory dealera or any busi-
ness requiring fine quarters.

Armstrong-Wals-h Co.
Tyler 1536. 331 Securltle Bldg.

Stores.

GROCERY LOCATIONS.
1101 Sherman Avenue, corner Wirt

Modern store, cement basement, finest lo-

cation for first class grocery and market
8190 Ames Avenue, 10x60, cement base-

ment; furnace heat; shelving and coun-

ters, barn.
ARMSTRONG-WALS- H

COMPANY,
Tyler 15.16. 131 Securities Bldg.

STORES FOR RENT
$140 per mo., 114 S. 15th st. Well.

Fargo location; full basement and lextra
room on Id floor, steam heat

$176 per mo., Ill 8. 19th st., very de-

sirable room for auto accessories or sup-
plies, large basement and office room on
2d floor. Lease 1 to 6 years.
WORLD REALTY CO.,

Douglas 6342. Sun Theater Bldg.
FINE new store room and basement at

27th and Leavenworth Sts.; steam beat;
for particular see Conrad Young, 122

Brandels Theater Bldg. Doug. 1671.

STORE. No. 16th St, near postofflce, iow
rent. O. P. Stebbins, 1619 Chicago Bt

Furnished Rooms.
SANITARY modern room tar men only

12 60 pr week. Sunshine Apartment, 60
N 11th 8t J B Robinson. 441 Be Bldg
Doug! 8087

AloDERN furnlihed room, permanent o
transient Including large (root . room
suitable for three gollemen 1711 Dodge.

WANT to, rent rooming house, furnished.
'. Prefer one with restaurant Want on

with 15 or 18 rooms Box T 657, Bee.

nidi DAVENPORT. suit. mdrn,
gas range, garage Ha.ny 4989.

KTU'ELY furnished room tn private modern
tmtne. one block to car. Webster 4971.

O HAND HOTEL 620 S. Utb, new manage
mmit, nice, clean rooms, $2 up a week.

Hill HOWARD nice clean sleeping rooms

Housekeeping Koom
'i WO or three front rooms; electric vacuum

....i.,i i MA nchf hMt: en it'
tcebox:' cabinet: private home. 1117

t Wirt St. Telephone Web. 7158.

3!22 FARNAM; two nice housekeeping
. rooms, eiectrio lignt, gas range, rema- -

erator.
iAR LOR floor, 4 rooms, everything fur- -.

nlshed, also 1 room, modern, $4.00.
604 So. 38th.

WANTED Young lady want furnished
room In West Farnam district, near 82d,
September 1. Box to, umana aat

819 SOUTH 25th Street. Nice, clean light
nouseKeeping rooms

Board and Room.
BEAUTIFUL furnished room with bath ad-

joining, breakfast and dinner. To mar-
ried couple where both are employed or
" ,1 TTAa. 1 t C a 9,11 IT.I..

'nam.
Hotels.

COOL room. 'Si week; also apartment with
' kitchenette. gden hotel Co B'uff

Unfurnished Rooms.
TWO large unfurnished front rooms on first

floor, bath, electric lights, and gas. Web
ster 2397. Call from 7 to 9 a. m.

2124 DOUGLAS Neajly furnished front
room, plenty of hot water, board If de
sired

HEATED rooms la Creighton Block. 16th
- and Ivouglas St.

D 5342 WORLD REALTY CO

FOR RENT FURNISHED.

WEST FARNAM
DISTRICT

S866 Harney St, 9 rooms. Will leas to
good, reliable party. Furnished or un-

furnished.
ARMSTRONG-WALS- H

COMPANY
Tvler 1536 S31 Securities Bldg.

T LATONA APARTMENTS.
Completely furnished, best of service.

541 8. 24th St Call Dougla 1533.
1011 r-- A PITftT. AVR

Modern front apartment, prlvsrt bath.
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